
NBHELPS 
(formerly the Decorate Our Town committee) 

 

2021 MEETINGS: 7 pm online via ZOOM  

Visit: www.zoom.us and use Meeting ID: 786 9204 1177   Passcode: NBHELPS 
 

Typically the 1st Tuesday of the month 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Christmas 2020 Recap 

 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Earth Day Planning/Prep 

 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Earth Day Planning/Prep 

 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Earth Day Planning/Prep 

 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Memorial Day/July 4th 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Memorial Day/July 4th  

 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

TBD 

 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Christmas Planning/Prep 

 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

Meeting Focus:  

Christmas Planning/Prep 

 

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 

 Meeting Focus:  

Christmas Planning/Prep 

 

 


